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The menu of Kokoro from Milton Keynes includes 80 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about £8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Kokoro from Milton Keynes creates for you tasty
sushi (e.g.,_ Maki and Sashimi), in addition to many other variations, always fresh with ingredients like fish,
vegetables and meat, and it's made with lots of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, easily digestible
Japanese meals cooked.
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fippetizers

CHICKEN KATSU

Vegelarian

SPICY TOFU

[ ]
Rice
SPICY PORK

fippetizer

CHICKEN GYOZA (5 PCS)

Starters

KOREAN BEEF BULGOGI

Indian

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Special rolls
PRAWN LOVER
Sushi menu
SALMON HOSOMAKI
Fried noodles
VEGETABLE YAKISOBA

Hosomaki

AVOCADO HOSOMAKI

$12.3

$5.3

$13.8

$13.1

$13.1

$11.1

$6.2

$7.5

$5.6

Cold drinks

TANGO (APPLE)

flsian specialties

EDAMAME

Warme nudel-suppe

KAKE UDON

Bento menii

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY

Etras auwsser haus
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
Pickles

KIMCHI

Small plates

CHICKEN GYOZA (5PCS)

Popular items

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Tull-on fajitas

MIX MATCH

Sushi and sashimi

SALMON NIGIRI (8 PCS)

Specialty entrees

BEEF BULGOGI

$2.2

$4.0

$10.4

$13.1

$0.9

$5.8

$13.1

$13.8

$11.3
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Titchen entrees Uncategorized

SALMON TERIYAKI $14.4 ALL SALMON LOVE SUSHI SET
PUMPKIN KATSU SEAWEED SALAD $5.2
CHICKEN KATSU SALAD $8.4

Pickied for you
SALMON SASHIMI (5 PCS) $8.4 Modiﬁera

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN (RICE)

[ ]
Dinner aoups CHICKEN KATSU (RICE)
SEAFOOD UDON $12.3
Tatsu curry SHRIMP GYOZA (4 PCS) $5.7
PUMPKIN KATSU CURRY $12.3 VEGETABLE GYOZA (4 PCS) $5.0

1 - choose the sauce or style

CURRY SAUCE $2.8 . CHEESECAKE $3.7
MOCHI $3.7
[ ]
Gd japanese kalsu &amp; Nawr oravak $3.7
yaki

(]

PRAWN KATSU Wd’m

P FANTA ORANGE $2.2
Poultry mains @8  DIET cOKE 52.7
KOREAN CHILLI CHICKEN $13.1 @8 coca-coLa $2.7
Udon and hot soba Side dishes
CHICKEN KATSU UDON $11.6 STEAMED RICE $6.3

RICE

Rice bowl (hot food) VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (3 PCS) $4.3

PRAWN KATSU CURRY $12.3 MILKIS $3.1
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Yeal deals SUSHI KATSU COMBI $14.0

KOKORO HOT MEAL DEAL FOR1  $20.4 DELUXE NIGIRI ROLL SET $13.0

KOKORO FAMILY MEAL DEAL FOR ¢, ¢ NIGIRI KATSU $10.9

4 MINI MAKI DELIGHT SET (12 PCS)  $11.5

ggggRo COMBO MEAL DEAL $36.4 I\PII(I:I\éI)CALIFORNIA ROLL SET (8 48.1

KOKORO HOT MEAL DEAL FOR2  $33.0 SALMON N S $10.8
SALMON NIGIRI (4 PCS) $6.2

ﬂdfm SALMON SASHIMI (11 PCS) $15.9

VEGETABLE GYOZA UDON $11.6 YASAl PARTY SET $11.5

CHICKEN GYOZA UDON $11.6

SPICY CHICKEN CURRY

SPICY PORK (HOT HOT) $14.1

&dtra, but important

GYOZA DRESSING SAUCE $0.9

FRIED CHICKEN GYOZA (2 PCS) $1.5

PRAWN KATSU SET (3 PCS) $4.3

PUMPKIN KOROKKE (3 PCS) $4.3

Drinks

ALOE VERA (MANGO) $3.1

VOLVIC WATER $2.2

ALOE VERA (ORIGINAL) $3.1

LIPTON (PEACH) $2.7

ALOE MANGO

ALOE ORIGINAL

Sushi & sashimi

CUCUMBER HOSOMAKI $5.6

ALL SALMON LOVE
SET

KOKORO DELUXE
SUSHI SET

$14.0

$14.6



Tioksoro Menu

INARI POCKET (2 PCS) $5.6
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Toksoro

18, intu Milton Keynes,
Midsummer Place Shopping
Centre, 86-88 Midsummer Blvd,
Milton Keynes, MK93GB, United
Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 18:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 18:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 18:00
Thursday 11:00 - 20:00
Friday 11:00 - 20:00
Saturday 11:00 - 19:00
Sunday 11:00 - 17:00




