





https://menulist.menu

18, intu Milton Keynes, Midsummer Place Shopping Centre, 86-88 Midsummer Blvd, Milton Keynes, MK93GB, United Kingdom

(+44)1908675544

The *menu of Kokoro* from Milton Keynes includes 80 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about £8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Kokoro from Milton Keynes creates for you <u>tasty sushi (e.g., Maki and Sashimi)</u>, in addition to many other variations, always fresh with ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and it's made with lots of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, **easily digestible Japanese meals** cooked.



Appetizers CHICKEN KATSU		Cold drinks TANGO (APPLE)	\$2.2
			ΨΕΙΣ
Vegetarian		Asian specialties	
SPICY TOFU	\$12.3	EDAMAME	\$4.0
Rice		Warme nudel-suppe	
SPICY PORK		KAKE UDON	\$10.4
Appetizer		Bento menii	
CHICKEN GYOZA (5 PCS)	\$5.3	CHICKEN KATSU CURRY	\$13.1
Starters		Extras ausser haus	
KOREAN BEEF BULGOGI	\$13.8	SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	\$0.9
Indian		Pickles	
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN	\$13.1	KIMCHI	\$5.8
Crêpevariationen		Small plates	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$13.1	CHICKEN GYOZA (5PCS)	
Special rolls		Popular items	
PRAWN LOVER	\$11.1	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.1
Sushi menu		Full-on fajitas	
SALMON HOSOMAKI	\$6.2	MIX MATCH	\$13.8
Fried noodles		Sushi and sashimi	
VEGETABLE YAKISOBA	\$7.5	SALMON NIGIRI (8 PCS)	\$11.3
Hosomaki		Specialty entrees	
AVOCADO HOSOMAKI	\$5.6	BEEF BULGOGI	



/ /21 - L L			
Kitchen entrees		Uncategorized	
SALMON TERIYAKI	\$14.4	ALL SALMON LOVE SUSHI SET	
Katsu		Salads	
PUMPKIN KATSU		SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.2
0		CHICKEN KATSU SALAD	\$8.4
Picked for you		41	
SALMON SASHIMI (5 PCS)	\$8.4	Modifiers	
		SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN (RICE)	
Dinner soups		CHICKEN KATSU (RICE)	
SEAFOOD UDON	\$12.3		
		Gyoza- heat at home	
Katsu curry		SHRIMP GYOZA (4 PCS)	\$5.7
PUMPKIN KATSU CURRY	\$12.3	VEGETABLE GYOZA (4 PCS)	\$5.0
1 - choose the sauce or s	tyle	Dessert	
CURRY SAUCE	\$2.8	CHEESECAKE	\$3.7
		MOCHI	\$3.7
Gd japanese katsu &		DORAYAKI	\$3.7
yaki			
PRAWN KATSU		Soft drinks	
		FANTA ORANGE	\$2.2
Poultry mains		DIET COKE	\$2.7
KOREAN CHILLI CHICKEN	\$13.1	COCA-COLA	\$2.7
Udon and hot soba		Side dishes	
CHICKEN KATSU UDON \$11.6		STEAMED RICE	\$6.3
	, -	RICE	
Rice bowl (hot food)		VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (3 PCS)	\$4.3
PRAWN KATSU CURRY	\$12.3	MILKIS	\$3.1



Meal deals		SUSHI KATSU COMBI	\$14.0
KOKORO HOT MEAL DEAL FOR 1	\$20.4	DELUXE NIGIRI ROLL SET	\$13.0
KOKORO FAMILY MEAL DEAL FOR	\$62.8	NIGIRI KATSU	\$10.9
4	Ψ02.0	MINI MAKI DELIGHT SET (12 PCS)	\$11.5
KOKORO COMBO MEAL DEAL FOR 2	\$36.4	MINI CALIFORNIA ROLL SET (8 PCS)	\$8.1
KOKORO HOT MEAL DEAL FOR 2	\$33.0	SALMON N S	\$10.8
41.6.1		SALMON NIGIRI (4 PCS)	\$6.2
Hot food		SALMON SASHIMI (11 PCS)	\$15.9
VEGETABLE GYOZA UDON	\$11.6	YASAI PARTY SET	\$11.5
CHICKEN GYOZA UDON	\$11.6		
SPICY CHICKEN CURRY			
SPICY PORK (HOT HOT)	\$14.1		
Extra, but important			
GYOZA DRESSING SAUCE	\$0.9		

GYOZA DRESSING SAUCE	\$0.9
FRIED CHICKEN GYOZA (2 PCS)	\$1.5
PRAWN KATSU SET (3 PCS)	\$4.3
PUMPKIN KOROKKE (3 PCS)	\$4.3

Drinks

\$3.1
\$2.2
\$3.1
\$2.7

Sushi & sashimi

ALOE ORIGINAL





INARI POCKET (2 PCS)

\$5.6



Kokoro

18, intu Milton Keynes, Midsummer Place Shopping Centre, 86-88 Midsummer Blvd, Milton Keynes, MK93GB, United Kingdom

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 18:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 18:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 18:00 Thursday 11:00 - 20:00 Friday 11:00 - 20:00 Saturday 11:00 - 19:00 Sunday 11:00 - 17:00